
Department Government Date
of receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount
of claim admitted

Nature of claim Amount
covered by lien or 
attachment pending 

Whether
lien / attachment 
removed? (Yes/No)

% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted

1 Excise & 
Taxation Officer-
cum- Asessing 
Authority

HVAT 
Chandigarh

05.02.2022       2,27,41,200           2,27,41,200 VAT & CST 
dues for 
theyears 2015-
16,2016-17 and 
2017-18

No No 53.70% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

TOTAL    2,27,41,200        2,27,41,200 

Table: 5

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Pro Young International Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of liquidation: 07th october 2021:List of stakeholders as on:10th February,20 22   Annexure-5

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim


